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E&S Property Coverage 

E&S Property Strategy 
Provides primary & excess property coverage for a wide 

range of commercial property assets. We will insure 

catastrophe exposures (wind, flood, earthquake) and 

non-catastrophe exposures with substantial capacity.  

▪ Coverage: Primary, Excess of Loss, Quota Share

▪ Capacity: Up to $25M / Up to $10M in high cat areas

▪ Minimum Premium for AXA XL Share: USD $50,000

▪ Submissions:  SurplusSubs.Prop@axaxl.com

Contacts 
Chris Lee, Head of E&S Property 

212-915-6719 | christopher.lee@axaxl.com

Eric Convissar, Senior Underwriter

212-857-4049 | eric.convissar@axaxl.com

Brian Dorrian, Senior Underwriter

212-915-6496 | brian.dorrian@axaxl.com

Dorian Greene, Senior Underwriter

347-859-5333 | dorian.greene@axaxl.com

Victoria Killingsworth, Senior Underwriter

404-348-5555 | victoria.killingsworth@axaxl.com

Chris Ryan, Underwriter

212-915-6557 | chris.ryan@axaxl.com

Ana Morales, Underwriter

973-338-3021 | ana.morales@axaxl.com

Brian Brennan, Underwriter

212-857-6897 | brian.brennan@axaxl.com

Recent Wins 
Risk Description Premium Program Structure Risk State 

LRO Under $100,000 Ground-up  FL 

Place of Worship Under $100,000 Primary $5m  TX 

Habitational Greater than $500,000 Primary $10m (Quota Share)  NY 

Municipality $100,000 to $250,000 $25m x/s $25m (Quota Share)  CO 

Healthcare Under $100,000 $25m x/s $25m (Quota Share)  LA 

Wildfire $100,000 to $250,000 Primary $10m (Quota Share)  CA 

Strip Mall Under $100,000 Primary $5m  PA 

High Hazard Technical Fire $100,000 to $250,000 Primary $10m (Quota share)  IL 
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